BOWLING GREEN
ROAD RUNNERS

2015 Monster Dash 5K Overall Results

* Chip Start and Finish are the clock time from the timing system.

Position Bib# Name Chip Start Finish Chip Elapsed Age Gender
1 406  Mokore Rotlak 19:05:10.7 19:23:30.1 00:18:19.3 24 M
2 897 SCOTT JEF 19:05:10.7 19:23:30.1 00:18:19.4 44 M
3 851 RUSSELL CODY 19:05:12.3 19:23:37.0 00:18:24.7 25 M
4 795 PAGE LUCAS 19:05:11.8 19:24:36.5 00:19:24.6 28 M
5 896 SCOTT MICHELLE 19:05:10.7 19:24:56.1  00:19:45.3 46 F
6 902 SETTLE SYDNEY 19:05:11.3 19:25:08.2 00:19:56.9 22 F
7 413  Pemberton Tim 19:05:11.1  19:25:47.3  00:20:36.1 57 M
8 368 WOODALL TOMMY 19:05:13.6  19:26:23.7 00:21:10.0 27 M
9 864 AHLMEYER EDWARD 19:05:10.8 19:26:22.6 00:21:11.8 59 M
10 378  McAlister Brent 19:05:15.0 19:26:44.3 00:21:29.2 14 M
11 380 Davenport Courtney 19:05:10.7 19:27:00.5 00:21:49.9 29 F
12 384 Begley Jordan 19:05:12.7 19:27:10.4 00:21:57.7 27 M
13 887 LYVERS JERIN 19:05:17.3 19:27:23.4 00:22:06.0 10 M
14 399 Clemons Hunter 19:05:10.9 19:27:33.3 00:22:22.4 11 M
15 391 Duff Kate 19:05:10.7 19:27:44.6 00:22:33.9 12 F
16 360 BLAIR MATTHEW 19:05:11.8 19:27:52.4 00:22:40.6 12 M
17 375 WOOD DUSTIN 19:05:19.3  19:28:00.2 00:22:40.9 30 M
18 807 MCGUFFEY KAREN 19:05:11.8 19:27:53.6 00:22:41.8 38 F
19 404  Cooper Bobbi 19:05:12.8 19:28:246 00:23:11.7 56 F
20 799 MAY KEN 19:05:16.1  19:28:33.2 00:23:17.1 43 M
21 398 Clemons Derek 19:05:11.3  19:28:41.9 00:23:30.5 41 M
22 350 NUGENT JARON 19:05:19.1 19:28:59.3  00:23:40.2 8 M
23 352 BRYAN SHANNON 19:05:16.2 19:28:56.9 00:23:40.6 48 M
24 365 NUGENT MICHAEL 19:05:18.4 19:28:59.6 00:23:41.1 30 M
25 381 Davenport Aaron 19:05:14.1 19:29:05.5 00:23:51.3 31 M
26 369 WOODALL WHITNEY 19:05:13.6  19:29:31.8 00:24:18.1 27 F
27 872 WOOSLEY JORDAN 19:05:13.7 19:29:32.5 00:24:18.8 28 M
28 841 BLAIR AUBREY 19:05:13.8  19:29:38.2 00:24:24.3 62 M
29 859 STATON KARA 19:05:20.6  19:29:49.6 00:24:28.9 22 F
30 366 BROWN JORDAN 19:05:15.2 19:30:14.2 00:24:59.0 26 M
31 900 PRICE XZAVEION 19:05:16.3 19:30:17.6  00:25:01.3 20 M
32 850 HERRINGTON CHUCK 19:05:15.9 19:30:20.6 00:25:04.6 42 M
33 410  Vincent Adam 19:05:14.6  19:30:23.9 00:25:09.3 30 M
34 531 HARMON JOSEPH 19:05:12.1  19:30:53.3 00:25:41.2 11 M
35 396 Love Nathaniel 19:05:11.0 19:30:57.8 00:25:46.7 11 M
36 907 HARWOOD ZACHARY 19:05:13.7 19:31:23.5 00:26:09.8 15 M
37 891 SETSER MICHELLE 19:05:30.6  19:31:53.1 00:26:22.4 35 F
38 910 ARMSTRONG MCKENNA 19:05:18.9 19:31:54.0 00:26:35.0 11 F
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Baker Laura
WALLACE CLAY
FREY KALEE

PARKS ADAM
BRYAN JULIE
HARDY MIKE
JENKINS REBEKAH
VINCENT DEREK
BUDD JUSTIN
STOBAUGH PARKER
GARCIA LIZETTE
BRITTENHAM SHERI
AUBREY MICHAEL
KOCH NICOLE

Duke Brayden
Thornton Abigail
Samuel Thornton John
JONES MICHELLE
BRITTENHAM JEFF
HENDRICK SHERRY
RICHEY MICHAEL B
TUTTLE LAUREN
STOBAUGH AINSLEY
Bogden Michelle
BLOECHER JOSH
MCCLURE SUSAN
BUTTRAM ASHLEY
DONOVAN AARON
DONOVAN JACKSON
VAUGHAN NICK
GOODMAN MEGAN
STOBAUGH BECKIE
GABBARD DEBORAH
SHOCKLEY JASON
THOMPSON ANGELA
BLAGOJEVIC SHAWNA
SAWYER PATRICIA
MEREDITH SHEILA
GLUTTING CARLA
HERRINGTON CARRIE
CARTER JACKIE
GORHAM TRACE
JOHNSON FINLEY
Hazel Maddox

Hazel Todd

Turley Matthew
Hussung Steve

REED ADAM
ASHLEY LAURA
STEVENSON LIZ
FULLER ALLIE SHEA
THOMPSON MARY
MACOMBER HEIDI
NAHID TINA

19:05:18.9
19:05:15.7
19:05:27.2
19:05:15.5
19:05:18.1
19:05:21.5
19:05:10.6
19:05:21.7
19:05:23.0
19:05:13.0
19:05:10.7
19:05:10.7
19:05:13.3
19:05:27 .1
19:05:17.6
19:05:17.6
19:05:17 1
19:05:18.0
19:05:22.5
19:05:10.7
19:05:18.9
19:05:20.7
19:05:11.5
19:05:24 1
19:05:16.7
19:05:12.7
19:05:22.7
19:05:19.7
19:05:19.0
19:05:13.0
19:05:20.5
19:05:11.9
19:05:19.4
19:05:16.7
19:05:16.0
19:05:15.8
19:05:10.6
19:05:19.7
19:05:17.8
19:05:15.7
19:05:17.2
19:05:12.8
19:05:22.7
19:05:17.6
19:05:17.8
19:05:15.8
19:05:23.7
19:05:23.5
19:05:21.5
19:05:17.4
19:05:10.7
19:05:23.7
19:05:25.3
19:05:22.4

19:31:56.1
19:31:53.6
19:32:10.0
19:32:08.9
19:32:24 .1
19:32:27.8
19:32:20.0
19:32:34.2
19:32:38.3
19:32:54.6
19:33:06.0
19:33:12.8
19:33:18.4
19:33:35.9
19:33:55.8
19:33:57.2
19:33:57.3
19:34:11.4
19:34:35.0
19:34:24.8
19:34:37.0
19:35:19.4
19:35:45.9
19:36:20.1
19:36:17.4
19:36:29.1
19:36:44.6
19:36:52.1
19:36:52.1
19:36:47.3
19:37:41.2
19:37:40.2
19:37:57.5
19:37:56.1
19:37:55.8
19:37:57.2
19:38:00.1
19:38:14.3
19:38:14.4
19:38:13.0
19:38:23.0
19:38:21.4
19:38:34.9
19:38:46.4
19:38:46.8
19:38:51.9
19:39:09.1
19:39:09.3
19:39:22.6
19:39:24.0
19:39:19.6
19:40:02.8
19:40:05.4
19:40:23.4

00:26:37.2
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00:26:42.8
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00:27:06.2
00:27:09.4
00:27:12.4
00:27:15.3
00:27:41.6
00:27:55.5
00:28:02.1
00:28:05.0
00:28:08.7
00:28:38.2
00:28:39.6
00:28:40.1
00:28:53.3
00:29:12.4
00:29:14.2
00:29:18.0
00:29:58.6
00:30:34.4
00:30:55.9
00:31:00.6
00:31:16.3
00:31:21.9
00:31:32.3
00:31:33.1
00:31:34.3
00:32:20.7
00:32:28.2
00:32:38.1
00:32:39.3
00:32:39.7
00:32:41.4
00:32:49.5
00:32:54.6
00:32:56.6
00:32:57.2
00:33:05.7
00:33:08.6
00:33:12.1
00:33:28.8
00:33:28.9
00:33:36.0
00:33:45.3
00:33:45.8
00:34:01.1
00:34:06.5
00:34:09.1
00:34:39.1
00:34:40.0
00:35:00.9
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866
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870
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827
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403
382
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824
370
873
847
842
383
798
796
357
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387
362
356
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361
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857
858
405
856
855
892
852

BURGETT AARON
BURGETT JENNIFER
HOUCK ALLISON
DONOVAN MARY
Bessinger Daniel
SEMRICK RANDI
ARMSTRONG BRADEN
ARMSTRONG HEATHER
Love Nolan
BLAGOJEVIC MILJAN
DECESARE SHEENA
Vincent Andrea

Krutza Drew

SNEED TINA

LEER RACHEL

SIMS BECKY

DOVER CHRISTY
ADAMS VALERIE
WINK TARA

PAGE MEREDITH
FULLER CALLIE BROOKE
HARDY PAM

HODGES JOE
STOBAUGH DAVID
COSTELLOW LANA
COX JULIE

STRANGE ANDREA
SMITH KATHRINE
Stewart Gavin

Turner Candice
HARWOOD SUZANNE
MORROW ELIZABETH
ENSMINGER HILARY
GUGLER MARY-JOHN
BROWN LORI
O'CONNOR ROSIE
Turner Joel

EDWARDS ALICIA
RAYMER STEPHANIE
CRAWFORD RANDY
HARMON BENJAMIN
Barber Nate

BLAIR ARLEN
WHITTINGTON CINDY
STRANGE ORION
SANDS HOPE
Pemberton Robin
LAGERMANN JOHN THOM
LAGERMANN PETER
Hendricks Harry
LAGERMANN STEVE
LAGERMANN SARAH
MARTIN PAMELA
FRANKLIN STEPHANIE

19:05:30.9
19:05:30.2
19:05:22.4
19:05:19.4
19:05:10.6
19:05:10.6
19:05:18.9
19:05:18.9
19:05:10.6
19:05:13.5
19:05:21.2
19:05:17.7
19:05:16.3
19:05:27.6
19:05:29.0
19:05:28.7
19:05:30.2
19:05:21.6
19:05:14.9
19:05:12.5
19:05:10.6
19:05:19.7
19:05:25.1
19:05:22.9
19:05:20.7
19:05:21.8
19:05:14.3
19:05:11.2
19:05:15.2
19:05:26.7
19:05:15.9
19:05:24.9
19:05:25.1
19:05:20.2
19:05:28.7
19:05:19.7
19:05:10.6
19:05:24 1
19:05:10.6
19:05:10.6
19:05:18.6
19:05:20.7
19:05:23.0
19:05:10.6
19:05:13.9
19:05:22.1
19:05:17.7
19:05:10.6
19:05:10.6
19:05:18.3
19:05:10.6
19:05:10.6
19:05:31.0
19:05:31.6

19:40:37.8
19:40:38.2
19:40:35.8
19:40:33.8
19:40:27.3
19:40:41.2
19:40:51.0
19:40:52.6
19:41:10.2
19:41:14.9
19:41:27.4
19:41:49.0
19:41:54 .1
19:42:09.2
19:42:29.8
19:42:30.1
19:42:34 .1
19:42:45.5
19:42:43.5
19:42:48.2
19:43:14.8
19:43:47.5
19:44:34.9
19:44:34.6
19:45:14.7
19:45:16.0
19:45:11.5
19:45:35.3
19:46:00.2
19:46:38.5
19:46:30.1
19:46:43.0
19:46:49.3
19:46:51.3
19:47:05.1
19:46:58.1
19:47:37.7
19:47:51.6
19:47:52.5
19:48:24.2
19:48:38.0
19:48:49.5
19:49:12.4
19:49:20.8
19:49:39.9
19:50:12.7
19:50:23.6
19:53:29.2
19:53:29.6
19:53:40.6
19:53:43.9
19:53:45.0
19:54:25 1
19:56:52.2

00:35:06.8
00:35:08.0
00:35:13.3
00:35:14 .4
00:35:16.7
00:35:30.6
00:35:32.0
00:35:33.6
00:35:59.6
00:36:01.3
00:36:06.1
00:36:31.3
00:36:37.7
00:36:41.5
00:37:00.7
00:37:01.3
00:37:03.9
00:37:23.9
00:37:28.5
00:37:35.7
00:38:04.2
00:38:27.7
00:39:09.8
00:39:11.7
00:39:53.9
00:39:54 .1
00:39:57 .1
00:40:24 .1
00:40:44.9
00:41:11.8
00:41:14 .1
00:41:18.0
00:41:24 1
00:41:31.1
00:41:36.4
00:41:38.3
00:42:27 1
00:42:27.4
00:42:41.9
00:43:13.6
00:43:19.4
00:43:28.8
00:43:49.4
00:44:10.2
00:44:25.9
00:44:50.5
00:45:05.9
00:48:18.6
00:48:19.0
00:48:22.3
00:48:33.3
00:48:34 .4
00:48:54 .1
00:51:20.5
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27
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11
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10
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24
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34
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59
68
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10
49
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860
359
875
801
408
349
843
844
392
393
394
889
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837
832

WILLINGHAM HOLLY

LAWRENCE KATHY
SANDS GINA
MORAN TAMMY
MARSTON SEAN
Murphy Ashley
PIERCE RACHEL
HALL DEBBIE
HALL JOSH

Martin Lindsey
Grace Willis Mary
Thompson Haylee
SPALDING AARON
FULLER DEBBIE
NOEL AMANDA
BLOECHER ALYNA

19:05:35.6
19:05:23.1
19:05:23.2
19:05:33.4
19:05:27.6
19:05:28.3
19:05:29.8
19:05:10.6
19:05:10.6
19:05:29.6
19:05:30.0
19:05:29.1
19:05:35.8
19:05:15.8
19:05:34.5
19:05:34.6

19:58:32.6
20:00:59.0
20:01:13.6
20:02:05.5
20:02:01.6
20:02:02.5
20:02:18.2
20:02:22.7
20:02:23.7
20:03:04.2
20:03:14.9
20:03:14.9
20:04:26.1
20:07:31.1
20:12:24.9
20:12:25.4

00:52:56.9
00:55:35.9
00:55:50.4
00:56:32.1
00:56:33.9
00:56:34.2
00:56:48.4
00:57:12.0
00:57:13.1
00:57:34.6
00:57:44.8
00:57:45.7
00:58:50.3
01:02:15.3
01:06:50.3
01:06:50.8

32
43
34
38
39
29
29
42
14
18
18
18
42
54
31
25
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